DOLPHIN EASYKLEEN

SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM
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Description

Impeller Cover

Handle
Outer top cover
Impeller + screw
Retrofit for cable - 3 pin
Internal Foam floats
Motor Box Unit

Side Plate - With Fin
Wheel Tube

PVC Brush

Filter Screen

Filter Bag

Ease Plate Completa
Filter Bag Clips

Inner Chassis

Mon Return Diaphragm
Timing Track

Guide Whee|

Pulley for Flat Shaft
Hexagon Adaptor for D Type Shaft
Cable Spring

Cord strain clip

Cable Float

Floating cable
Amphinol Plug

Power Supply Unit
Side Plate - Wheal

Product
Code

0082285
99950021
99050062
0005259
9991279
6250931
G0953005
Q082323
2005505]
8101599
2082300
50054301
50919116
2081430
2080200
2080220
2085006
2884007
3883045
2865005
2017015
S0B2332
22050081
9095766
5000009
22055001
8o00y112



